
NATIONAL JC 
 

SCORING 
 
1939 Compton 110 

6/10 
Pasadena 79 Sacramento 62 

6/10 
San Mateo 49 

3/10 
LACC 35 Riverside 

Salinas 
Glendale 
Taft 

22 
11 6/10 
10 6/10 
7 

1940 LACC 77 
1/2 

Compton 68 Sacramento 61 
1/6 

Trinidad (CO) 18 Modesto 46 
1/6 

San Mateo 
Phoenix 
Glendale 
Stockton 
Placer 
Santa Ana 

40 1/6 
13 1/6 
10 
10 
8 
6 

1941 Sacramento 90 
1/5 

Compton 68 
2/5 

Santa Ana 50 Salinas 44 Pasadena 40 Trinidad (CO) 
Visalia 
Santa Rosa 
Modesto 
Placer 
Weber 

36 
22 
16 
11 1/5 
10 
10 

1942 Sacramento 95 Compton 82 LACC 53 Santa Rosa 46 Santa Ana 44 Pasadena 
Reedley 
Marin 
Glendale 
Stockton 

33 
31 
21 
10 
10 

1943 NO MEET            
1944 NO MEET            
1945 NO MEET            
1946 LACC 128 

1/2 
SMCC 65 Glendale 48 Modesto 40 Compton 34 Utah Branch Aggies 

Visalia 
Pasadena CC 

33 
33 
26 1/2 
 

1947 Compton 9 
1/10 

LACC 82 Chaffey 50 Santa Ana 
Long Beach 
Riverside 

24 Glendale 16 Ventura 
Muir 
Utah Branch Aggies 

14 
13 
10 1/2 
 

1948 LACC 89 
1/2 

Compton 61 
5/6 

Glendale 28 Stockton 27 Riverside 26 SBVC 
Bakersfield 
Fullerton 
Chaffey 
San Diego 
Santa Ana 

22 
21 
19 
19 
16 
15 
 

1949 Compton 122 
9/10 

LACC 62 
1/5 

Santa Ana 46 Glendale 28 Riverside 22 Everett 
Pasadena 
Stockton 
Long Beach 
Modesto 

18 
16 
15 1/5 
14 
14 
 



1950 Compton 54 
1/4 

Santa Ana 52 Glendale 35 LACC 33 LBCC 
Riverside 

31 Modesto 
Bakersfield 
East LA 
San Mateo 
 

30 ¼ 
21 
20 
18 

1951 Compton 109 LACC 65 Riverside 50 Phoenix 44 Victoria, TX 30 Hutchinson 
Eastern Arizona 
East LA 
LA Valley 

24 1/2 
16 
14 
13 1/2 

 


